



2025:BHC-OS:943-DB

&

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL,

JJ

DATE : 26th June, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/07/2024 (at 4.00 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)